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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Bright, Charles  
9345 Lee Hwy. 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Medical Faculty Associates 
2.Data Entry Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

10/07/2019 $10.00 $145.00

Bright, Charles  
9345 Lee Hwy. 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Medical Faculty Associates 
2.Data Entry Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

11/07/2019 $10.00 $155.00

Bright, Charles  
9345 Lee Hwy. 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Medical Faculty Associates 
2.Data Entry Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

12/07/2019 $10.00 $165.00

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044

1.None 
2.Unemployed 
3.Falls Church, VA

11/26/2019 $250.00 $330.00

Cochran, Patrick  
2000 Huntington Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Eisenhower Institute at Gettysburg College 
2.Program Manager 
3.Washington, DC

11/06/2019 $15.00 $115.00

Cochran, Patrick  
2000 Huntington Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Eisenhower Institute at Gettysburg College 
2.Program Manager 
3.Washington, DC

12/06/2019 $15.00 $130.00

Davis, Maggie  
1404 12th Street North 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.CHHS 
2.Law & Policy Analyst 
3.Baltimore, MD

10/11/2019 $10.00 $160.00

Davis, Maggie  
1404 12th Street North 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.CHHS 
2.Law & Policy Analyst 
3.Baltimore, MD

11/11/2019 $10.00 $170.00

Davis, Maggie  
1404 12th Street North 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.CHHS 
2.Law & Policy Analyst 
3.Baltimore, MD

12/11/2019 $10.00 $180.00

Diaz-Torres, Cristina  
1600 S Joyce St Apt 630 
Arlington, VA 22202

1.US Senate 
2.Legislative Fellow 
3.Washington, DC

11/06/2019 $15.00 $111.00

Diaz-Torres, Cristina  
1600 S Joyce St Apt 630 
Arlington, VA 22202

1.US Senate 
2.Legislative Fellow 
3.Washington, DC

12/06/2019 $15.00 $126.00

Fitzhugh, William  
3816 Old Gun Rd West 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/04/2019 $500.00 $500.00
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Lewis, James  
620 S. Washington St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Council for a Livable World 
2.Communications Director 
3.Washington, D.C.

10/19/2019 $5.00 $175.00

Lewis, James  
620 S. Washington St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Council for a Livable World 
2.Communications Director 
3.Washington, D.C.

11/19/2019 $5.00 $180.00

Lewis, James  
620 S. Washington St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Council for a Livable World 
2.Communications Director 
3.Washington, D.C.

12/19/2019 $5.00 $185.00

McClure, Adele  
1001 N Randolph St Apt 102 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Deloitte Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Arlington, VA

12/06/2019 $100.00 $130.00

Nolan, Jamie  
815 Perry St. 
Apt. 316 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.Commonwealth Victory Fund 
2.Finance Director 
3.Richmond, VA

10/15/2019 $15.00 $325.00

Nolan, Jamie  
815 Perry St. 
Apt. 316 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.Commonwealth Victory Fund 
2.Finance Director 
3.Richmond, VA

11/15/2019 $15.00 $340.00

Nolan, Jamie  
815 Perry St. 
Apt. 316 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.Commonwealth Victory Fund 
2.Finance Director 
3.Richmond, VA

12/15/2019 $15.00 $355.00

One Richmond PAC 
300 S 11th St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/04/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Russell, Joe  
4450 Rivanna River Way 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.None 
2.Unemployed 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/29/2019 $10.00 $110.00

Sarver, Isaac  
P.O. Box 1044 
Dublin, VA 24084

1.Friends of Mark Warner 
2.Deputy Political Director for Western Virginia 
3.Dublin, VA

10/06/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Sarver, Isaac  
P.O. Box 1044 
Dublin, VA 24084

1.Friends of Mark Warner 
2.Deputy Political Director for Western Virginia 
3.Dublin, VA

11/06/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Spinks, Tavarris  
1722 Floyd Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Boleman Law Firm 
2.Administrator 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2019 $15.00 $175.00
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Spinks, Tavarris  
1722 Floyd Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Boleman Law Firm 
2.Administrator 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2019 $15.00 $190.00

Spinks, Tavarris  
1722 Floyd Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Boleman Law Firm 
2.Administrator 
3.Richmond, VA

12/07/2019 $15.00 $205.00

Twiggs, Ruth  
329 1/2 S Pine St 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.None 
2.Unemployed 
3.Richmond, VA

11/22/2019 $100.00 $245.00

Total This Period $1,535.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

The Blue Deal LLC 
4115 Annandale Rd Ste 105 
Annandale, VA 22003

T-Shirts Jamie Nolan 10/04/2019 $1,497.71

William &amp; Mary Young Demcrats 
200 Stadium Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Contribution Michael 
Phillips 10/05/2019 $250.00

La Villa Roma 
305G E Market St 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Event Costs Michael 
Phillips 10/15/2019 $93.80

Conley, Summer  
12316 Model Rd 
Elkton, VA 22827

Reimbursement Jamie Nolan 11/12/2019 $103.36

Soul Taco 
321 N 2nd St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Event Costs Jamie Nolan 11/26/2019 $875.00

Farm Fresh 
2320 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23223

Event Costs Jamie Nolan 12/09/2019 $40.11

Rodgers, Alexsis  
7099 Studley Rd. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Reimbursement Jamie Nolan 12/09/2019 $300.00

Soul Taco 
321 N 2nd St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Event Costs Jamie Nolan 12/09/2019 $585.80

Wenonah Elementary School 
125 N Bayard Ave 
Waynesboro, VA 22980

Contribution Jamie Nolan 12/12/2019 $200.00

ActBlue Technical Services 
14 Arrow St. 
Cambridge, MA 02138

Fees Michael 
Phillips 12/15/2019 $74.23

Total This Period $4,020.01
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 27 $1,535.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 23 $338.24

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 50 $1,873.24

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $4,020.01

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $4,020.01

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $7,609.62

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,873.24

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,873.24

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $9,482.86

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$4,020.01

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $4,020.01

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $5,462.85

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $17,234.41

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $24,180.72

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,873.24

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $26,053.96

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $43,288.37

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $33,805.51

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$4,020.01

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $37,825.52

29. Ending Balance $5,462.85
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